
Name Email Phone #

Steve Rolfe steve.rolfe@comcast.net 425-652-2316

David Graham Davegg54@comcast.net 425-306-1290

Paul Graf wagrafs@gmail.com 425-785-0652

Gregg Bonda gregg.bonda@comcast.net 703-216-4947

Adam Ladage Adam.Ladage@yahoo.com 360-608-9833

Dick Kitz Rkitz@eastsideconsultants.com 425-466-7646

Dennis Amonsen Dla112@comcast.net 425-867-1594

Rick Loya rick.loya@hotmail.com 425-829-9420

Scott Barter scott@mtsigolf.com 425-466-3761

Dale Cannon dcannon606@gmail.com 281-685-9483

Tom Warfield tomwarfield23@gmail.com 206-890-3780

Ryan Neumann Ryan.l.neumann@gmail.com 206-919-7225

Jason Townsley jaytow9@gmail.com 206-313-1505

John Cullen jwcullen@outlook.com 206-571-0446

Jamie Chaussee jmeshowsay@gmail.com 206-790-8827

Gary Granquist gary.granquist@gmail.com 206-291-8731

Kevin Owens Kevin-Owens@comcast.net 503-791-8275

John Kiske Jckiske@aol.com 425-830-0514

Mike Lee Eelm.mlee@gmail.com 425-241-0439

Jeff Rovegno jeff_rovegno@hotmail.com 425-829-9774

Bill Biggs Bigz62@comcast.net 206-679-0618

Mike Johnston mikedjohnston@comcast.net 425-829-8470

Dave Kreitler davek@northbendeng.com 425-831-5131

Joe McVein Joemc8488@yahoo.com 425-466-9363

Roberto Ygelsias robertoy@gmail.com 206-650-3578

Jeff Lancaster Jefwa56@gmail.com 206-391-5044

Terry Fein terryfein@comcast.net 425-392-7300

Forrest Solomon FORRESTSOLOMON@HOTMAIL.COM

Russ Somers Rsmasonry@comcast.net 206-948-3690

Jake Rouches jakerouches@gmail.com

Derek Lee Keredeel@gmail.com 425-246-6287

Joe Crouch jcrouch@celgene.com 304-550-3153

Justin Crouch justin.crouch@wsu.edu 304-993-8176

Tim Nappen tnappen@comcast.net 206-295-7570

Jerry Tierney golftierney@aol.com 425-445-8659

Brett Roberts Robertscustomhomes@hotmail.com 425-274-6122

Steve Mauss sdmauss@gmail.com 206-790-2863

Chuck Torres Chucktorres@msn.com 425-890-9419

Nate Einck nathan_einck@yahoo.com 206-240-7533

Phil Newton Pnewton@nwlink.com 206-979-3973

Jim Reed jimreed2@comcast.net 425-443-8640

Chris Johnson cjohnsone1954@gmail.com 425-417-3247

Dutch Siedentopf dutchlead@comcast.net 425-786-4011

Justin Kiske Justinkiske@gmail.com 206-351-6818

Alex Nelson ALEXNELSON9@COMCAST.NET 425-281-0058


